BOARD OF McPHERSON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

AGENDA
February 3, 2020

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

Meeting held in the 5" Floor Conference Room of the County Building
122 W. Marlin, McPherson, Kansas
(Unless otherwise noted)

The following items will be discussed as time permits -
Meeting in 5* Floor Conference Room of the County Building:

Approval of Minutes

Checks and Claims

Adds and Abates

Personnel

CDDO Contract Amendment
General Correspondence

Tmoow>

Public Input
Lorna Nelson, Old Mill Museum Director -
Mill Powerhouse Windows
Julie McClure, Director of Emergency Management/Communications -
911 Improvements
Sheriff Montagne -
2019 Stats and Reports
Janet Cagle, Director of Community Corrections -
Employee Service Agreements and Compensation Agreements
Tom Kramer, Public Works Director -

Updates on 911 Communication location




